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Direction
Bus Station 5 — Railway Station

51 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station 5

Wood Green

Bryn Offa

Griffin Inn

Mercia Drive

Bod Offa Drive

Pren Hill

Bistre Close

White Lion

Buckley Police Station

Mill Lane Surgery

Hawkesbury Road

Buckly Medical Centre

Post Office

St Matthew`s Park

Red Lion Inn

Smithy Lane

Dovey Cottages

Ewloe Green School

Boar`s Head

Carlines Park

Route schedule
Bus Station 5 — Railway Station

Monday 06:25-17:56

Tuesday 06:25-17:56

Wednesday 06:25-17:56

Thursday 06:25-17:56

Friday 06:25-17:56

Saturday 06:25-17:56

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station 5

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-1931338246
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-1931338246
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-1931338246


Crown and Liver

Hawarden High School

Groomscroft

Hawarden Railway Station

Glynne Arms

Moor Lane

Raike Lane

Manor Lane

Manor Lane

Arriva Depot

Manor Lane

Wood Lane

Airbus

Broughton Park Tesco

Jasmin Parc

Holiday Inn

Lakewood

Lakeside

Bank of America

Marks & Spencer

Herons Way

Kings School

Ash Grove

Grosvenor Nuffield Hospital

HQ

Grosvenor Street

Pepper Street

Foregate Street Stop HH

Canal Bridge



Railway Station



Direction
Railway Station — Bus Station 4

54 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

Hoole Way

Chester Bus Interchange

Foregate Street Stop BB

Vicar's Lane

Park & Ride

Grosvenor Street

HQ

Cemetery

Grosvenor Nuffield Hospital

Ash Grove

Kings School

Marks & Spencer

Bank of America

Lakeside

Lakewood

Holiday Inn

Jasmin Parc

Broughton Park Tesco

Airbus

Wood Lane

Manor Lane

Arriva Depot

Manor Lane

Manor Lane

Route schedule
Railway Station — Bus Station 4

Monday 06:10-18:40

Tuesday 06:10-18:40

Wednesday 06:10-18:40

Thursday 06:10-18:40

Friday 06:10-18:40

Saturday 06:10-18:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-1931338246


Raike Lane

Moor Lane

Glynne Arms

Mossley Court

Hawarden Railway Station

Groomscroft

Hawarden High School

Crown and Liver

Carlines Park

Boar`s Head

Ewloe Green School

Dovey Cottages

Smithy Lane

Red Lion Inn

St Matthew's Park

Post Office

Buckley Medical Centre

Hawkesbury Road

Mill Lane Surgery

Black Lion

Emmanuel Church

Post Office

Pren Hill

Bod Offa Drive

Mercia Drive

Griffin Inn

Bryn Offa

Wood Green



Bus Station 4

X4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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